
BEVERAGE
WINE LIST



Butterfly G & T
Butterfly Pea Gin, 
Lemongrass, Lemon, 
Tonic
$25

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Siam Sour
Phraya Rum, Lemon,
Lemongrass Syrup, 
Bitters, Foamee
$19

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



Social Colada
Chalong Bay Rum, Coconut Sugar,
Coconut Ice Cream, Coconut Water
$19

COCKTAILS

Maphraw Negroni
Toasted Coconut Aged Rum,
Campari, Vermouth, Robusta
$19

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



SOI SIGNATURE 
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Tropical Mai Tai

$10

$16

Thai Milk Tea  ·  Virgin Solada
Lemongrass Iced Tea  ·  Pomelo Iced Tea

Fresh Coconut

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

BEERS
Half PintDRAUGHT BEER

Sunbird Arcadia 
Cucumber Pineapple

Guinness

-

$15

$15

$22

Btl

$16Singha
BOTTLED BEER

COFFEE
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

$7
$7
$8
$8

$10
TEA
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Sencha 
Chamomile

JUICES
Orange 
Apple
Lime
Pineapple

$10

$10
$10
$10
$8
$8
$8

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero 
Sprite
London Essence Indian Tonic
London Essence Ginger Beer
London Essence Ginger Ale

Btl

$10
$10

MINERAL WATER
Acqua Panna Still (750ml)
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)

Nutri-grade is based on default preparation, 
before addition of ice.

Sustainably Sourced 可持续采购的农产品 Sustainably Sourced 可持续采购的农产品 



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

COCKTAILS

Kra Trok Rok (Passion Fruit)
Spiced Rum, Passion Fruit Purée, 

Lime Juice 
$22

Butterfly G & T
Butterfly Pea Gin, Lemongrass,

Lemon, Tonic
$25

Maphraw Negroni
Toasted Coconut Aged Rum,
Campari, Vermouth, Robusta

$19

SQ 705
Hom Mali Whiskey, Aperol,
Thai Tea Bitters, Lime Juice

$19

Social Colada
Chalong Bay Rum, Coconut Sugar,

Coconut Ice Cream, Coconut Water
$19

Siam Ruby
Grey Goose, Triple Sec, Lemongrass Syrup, 

Roselle Juice, Fresh Lime Juice
$19

Malila
Jasmine Gin, Aperol, Vermouth De Torimo, 

Fresh Lemon Juice
$19

Tropical Mai Tai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, 

Lychee Liqueur,  Amaretto Bianco, Pineapple Juice, 
Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Coconut Water

$25

Siam Sour
Phraya Rum, Lemon, Lemongrass Syrup,

Bitters, Foamee
$19



Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Please inform our service associates shoud you have any dietary requirement.

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Dalmore 12 yrs
Dalmore 15 yrs
Dalmore King Alexander III
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Mortlach 12 yrs
Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs

BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue label
Chivas Regal 25 yrs

WORLD WHISKY
Compendium Hom Mali Rice
Suntory Yamazaki 12 yrs
Woodford Reserve
Straight Rye
Nikka from the Barrel

$16
$39
$50
$20
$20
$58

$40
$69

$22
$38
$16

$29

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Rémy Martin VSOP

DIGESTIVE
Compendium Melaka Arrack
Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur
Compendium Teh-O Liqueur
Campari

$18
$42
$39
$14

$16
$14
$14
$14

LIQUORS

RUM
Mekhong Spirit of Thailand
Nusa Caña Spiced
Nusa Caña Tropical Island 
Chalong Bay
Chalong Bay Cinnamon
Chalong Bay Lemongrass
Chalong Bay Sweet Basil
Phraya Elements
Phraya Golden
Samai Gold
Compendium Dark Rum
Flor de Caña Grand Reserve 7 yrs
Flor de Caña Anniversary 20 yrs

$14
$14
$14
$16
$18
$18
$18
$16
$18
$20
$20
$18
$28

VODKA
Iron Balls
Compendium Straits
Grey Goose

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL
Camino Real Gold
Herradura Reposado
Bozal Cenizo

$14
$18
$18

GIN
Iron Balls
Saneha
Seekers Mekong Dry
Brass Lion Dry
Compendium Rojak
Tanglin Orchid Gin
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe

$16
$18
$16

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$26
$20

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.



  

SUSTAINABLE WINE LIST

Immerse yourself in an epicurean experience where craftsmanship meets 
creativity in our handpicked collection of artisanal wines. 

With every pour, each bottle tells the story of its boutique vintner, 
sustainable production, rare grape varietals, and unique terroir – from the 
sun-drenched hills of Tuscany to the vibrant valleys of South Australia.  

Whether it’s a bubbly champagne, crisp white or a robust red, every bottle 
has been carefully selected to complement the complex, full flavours of 
our contemporary Thai cuisine.

- Save Water, Drink Wine -



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

  

DELAMOTTE Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Beautiful champagne with freshness and roundness, nose of citrus, delicate and
clean fruity finish, with well-balanced and elegant length on the palate. 

NV $125$25

GLS BTLWINES BY THE GLASS

Champagne

DR. LOOSEN RIESLING Mosel, Germany
Riesling
Classic Mosel Riesling bright, refreshing, fruit-driven wine, with a fine mineral, juicy, 
mid-palate and a crisp, drying finish.

2022 $80$18

MOSS WOOD Margaret River, Western Australia
Semillon  
Classic Semillon combination of green apples and figs flavors,
complexity with full body and smoothness, nicely acidity background.

2022 $80$16

2020 DOMAINE De La CROIX SENAILLET Pouilly-Vinzelles
Mâconnais, Burgundy France 
Chardonnay  
Intense and rich nose with a very delicate woody aroma, richness and
great amplitude of a toasted woody taste, well-structured, supple and
very balanced wine.

2022 $120$24

White

KATNOOK Estate Coonawarra, Australia
Merlot
A complex of ripe fruit aromas. Rich dark plum, prune, chocolate and cedar. 
A richly layered palate with a soft, earthy note. Fine and smooth tannins add to
the complexity and mouthfeel.

2016 $100$20

JEAN MARC BURGAUD Morgon Cote du Py, Beaujolais France
Gamay
Super juicy red cherries and plum, velvety tannins and great lively finish.

2022 $98$20

YANGARRA ESTATE GSM, McLaren Vale Australia
Grenache, Shiraz, Mouvedre
Fleshy blueberries and raspberries flavors. Black pepper and spice to the end.

2021 $135$28

Red



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

  

CHARTOGNE TAILLET Cuvee Sainte Anne Extra Brut 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

NV $155

LAHERTE FRERES Ultradition Extra Brut
Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

NV $170

Bruno Paillard Première Cuvée Rosé Brut   
Multi Vintage of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

NV $175

GROWER CHAMPAGNE

A selection of champagne made by farmers who became winemakers by themselves, 
creating their own champagne from their estate grown grapes. This craftsmanship 
somehow gives a distinctive sense of places, style, and expression from the region,
as well as a showcase of artisanal craft from Champagne.



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

  

ALESSANDRO VIOLA Note di Bianco, Sicily Italy
Grillo
Light bodied, fruity and crisp

2022 $95

BTLWHITE WINE

SATO, l’atypique, Central Otago New Zealand       
Pinot Gris
Medium bodied, orange and umami 

2018 $125

MOMENTO MORI Staring at the Sun, Heathcote Australia
Moscato, Fiano, Vermentino 
Medium bodied, orange and umami

2019 $140

DOMAINE DE LA BORDE FOUDRE & CANON Arbois Pupillin
Jura France  
Savagnin
Medium bodied, nutty and oxidative

2020 $145

DOMAINE SAINT CYR Galoche Blanc, Beaujolais France
Chardonnay
Medium to full bodied, juicy and round 

2022 $95

VALENTIN ZUSSLIN, Bollenberg, Alsace France 
Gewurztraminer
Floral, exotic and round

2019 $115

YANGARRA ESTATE Blanc McLaren Vale, Australia
Blend of Grenache Blanc, Picpoul, Clairette, Roussanne, Bourboulenc      
A lovely wine full of flavors. The Rhone varieties make this exotic tropical wine, 
with a lovely texture and a bit of vibrancy. Hints of apple and apricot, fresh and 
crisp an easy drinking style.

2019 $115

natural orangebiodynamic sustainableorganic



Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax.

  

BTLRED WINE

SWEET WINE

GUIMARO Finca Meixeman, Ribera Sacra Spain
Mencia
Light to medium bodied, juicy and vibrant

2019 $125

MARKOWITSCH Rubin, Carnumtum Austria 
Zweigelt
Light to medium bodied, fresh and vibrant

2018 $85

FELTON ROAD Bannockburn Central Otago, New Zealand
Pinot Noir
A perfumed nose of strawberries, sour cherries, raspberries, violets, vanilla and 
baking spices. It’s medium-to full-bodied with lively acidity and fine tannins, 
balanced and long finish.

2020 $145

ANTONIO JOSE MADEIRA Dão A Palheira, Portugal              
Pinot Noir
Baga, Tinta Amarela, Jaen Nose of sour cherry, very elegant and well balanced, 
rich and intense with minerality, some acidity and tannins.

2017 $145

MATASSA Olla Rouge, Roussillon France  
Grenache, Macabeu, Syrah
Medium bodied to full bodied, textured and dark fruits 

2022 $115

CA’ D’GAL Saint’llario Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont Italy
Moscato Bianco
Medium bodied to full bodied, textured and dark fruits

2019 $95

natural orangebiodynamic sustainableorganic

LOPEZ HEREDIA Vina Tondonia Reserva, Rioja Spain
Tempranillo, Graciano
Medium bodied, blue fruits and mineral driven

2018 $165



Resorts World at Sentosa Pte. Ltd.
8 Sentosa Gateway, Singapore 098269

Level 2, Hotel Michael, Resorts World Sentosa

www.rwsentosa.com/soisocial

Follow us
on Instagram


