

BEVERAGE WINE LIST

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



COCKTAILS





SOI SIGNATURE NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Thai Milk Tea · Virgin Solada
Lemongrass Iced Tea · Pomelo Iced Tea
Fresh Coconut
\$10

Tropical Mai Tai \$16



BEERS DRAUGHT BEER Sunbird Arcadia Cucumber Pineapple Guinness	Half - \$15	Pint \$15 \$22	Orange Apple Lime Pineapple	\$10
BOTTLED BEER Singha		Btl \$16	SOFT DRINKS (1)8 Sugar Coca Cola	\$10
Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte		\$7 \$7 \$8 \$8	Coca Cola Zero Sprite London Essence Indian Tonic London Essence Ginger Beer London Essence Ginger Ale	\$10 \$10 \$8 \$8 \$8
TEA (A) English Breakfast Earl Grey Sencha Chamomile		\$10	MINERAL WATER (A) Acqua Panna Still (750ml) San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)	\$10 \$10



Nutri-grade is based on default preparation, before addition of ice.



Sustainably Sourced 可持续采购的农产品

COCKTAILS

Butterfly G & T

Butterfly Pea Gin, Lemongrass, Lemon, Tonic \$25

SQ 705

Hom Mali Whiskey, Aperol, Thai Tea Bitters, Lime Juice \$19

Social Colada

Chalong Bay Rum, Coconut Sugar,
Coconut Ice Cream, Coconut Water
\$19

Kra Trok Rok (Passion Fruit)

Spiced Rum, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime Juice \$22

Maphraw Negroni

Toasted Coconut Aged Rum, Campari, Vermouth, Robusta \$19

Siam Sour

Phraya Rum, Lemon, Lemongrass Syrup,
Bitters, Foamee
\$19

Malila

Jasmine Gin, Aperol, Vermouth De Torimo, Fresh Lemon Juice \$19

Siam Ruby

Grey Goose, Triple Sec, Lemongrass Syrup,
Roselle Juice, Fresh Lime Juice
\$19

Tropical Mai Tai

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lychee Liqueur, Amaretto Bianco, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Coconut Water \$25

LIQUORS

RUM		GIN	
Mekhong Spirit of Thailand	\$14	Iron Balls	\$18
Nusa Caña Spiced	\$14	Saneha	\$18
Nusa Caña Tropical Island	\$14	Seekers Mekong Dry	\$18
Chalong Bay	\$16	Brass Lion Dry	\$18
Chalong Bay Cinnamon	\$18	Compendium Rojak	\$18
Chalong Bay Lemongrass	\$18	Tanglin Orchid Gin	\$18
Chalong Bay Sweet Basil	\$18	Monkey 47	\$26
Phraya Elements	\$16	Monkey 47 Sloe	\$20
Phraya Golden	\$18		·
Samai Gold	\$20		
Compendium Dark Rum	\$20	TEQUILA AND MEZCAL	
Flor de Caña Grand Reserve 7 yr	s \$18	Camino Real Gold	\$14
Flor de Caña Anniversary 20 yrs	\$28	Herradura Reposado	\$18
		Bozal Cenizo	\$18
VODKA			
Iron Balls	\$16		
Compendium Straits	\$18		
Grey Goose	\$16		
	-		
	Y		
SINGLE MALT WHISKY		COGNAC	
	\$16	COGNAC Hennessy VSOP	\$18
Dalmore 12 yrs	\$16 \$39		\$18 \$42
	\$16 \$39 \$50	Hennessy VSOP	-
Dalmore I2 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III	\$39 \$50	Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO	\$42
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20	Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu	\$42 \$39
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs Mortlach 12 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20	Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu	\$42 \$39
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20	Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu	\$42 \$39
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20	Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu	\$42 \$39
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs Mortlach 12 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20	Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu	\$42 \$39
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP	\$42 \$39
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs BLENDED WHISKY	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE	\$42 \$39 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs Mortlach 12 yrs Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs Mortlach 12 yrs Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs Mortlach 12 yrs Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label Chivas Regal 25 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label Chivas Regal 25 yrs WORLD WHISKY Compendium Hom Mali Rice	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$58 \$40 \$69	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label Chivas Regal 25 yrs WORLD WHISKY	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58 \$40 \$69 \$22 \$38	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig 10 yrs Mortlach 12 yrs Macallan Double Cask 18 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label Chivas Regal 25 yrs WORLD WHISKY Compendium Hom Mali Rice Suntory Yamazaki 12 yrs	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$58 \$40 \$69	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14 \$14
Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore I5 yrs Dalmore King Alexander III Laphroaig I0 yrs Mortlach I2 yrs Macallan Double Cask I8 yrs BLENDED WHISKY Johnnie Walker Blue label Chivas Regal 25 yrs WORLD WHISKY Compendium Hom Mali Rice Suntory Yamazaki I2 yrs Woodford Reserve	\$39 \$50 \$20 \$20 \$58 \$40 \$69 \$22 \$38	Hennessy XO Hennessy XO Martell Cordon Bleu Rémy Martin VSOP DIGESTIVE Compendium Melaka Arrack Compendium Kopi-O Liqueur Compendium Teh-O Liqueur	\$42 \$39 \$14 \$16 \$14 \$14

SUSTAINABLE WINE LIST

Immerse yourself in an epicurean experience where craftsmanship meets creativity in our handpicked collection of artisanal wines.

With every pour, each bottle tells the story of its boutique vintner, sustainable production, rare grape varietals, and unique terroir – from the sun-drenched hills of Tuscany to the vibrant valleys of South Australia.

Whether it's a bubbly champagne, crisp white or a robust red, every bottle has been carefully selected to complement the complex, full flavours of our contemporary Thai cuisine.



WINES BY THE GLASS

GLS BTL

Champagne

NV DELAMOTTE Brut

\$25 \$125

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Beautiful champagne with freshness and roundness, nose of citrus, delicate and clean fruity finish, with well-balanced and elegant length on the palate.

White

2022 DR. LOOSEN RIESLING Mosel, Germany

\$18 \$80

Riesling

Classic Mosel Riesling bright, refreshing, fruit-driven wine, with a fine mineral, juicy, mid-palate and a crisp, drying finish.

2022 MOSS WOOD Margaret River, Western Australia

\$16 \$80

Semillon

Classic Semillon combination of green apples and figs flavors, complexity with full body and smoothness, nicely acidity background.

2022 2020 DOMAINE De La CROIX SENAILLET Pouilly-Vinzelles Mâconnais, Burgundy France

\$24 \$120

Chardonnay

Intense and rich nose with a very delicate woody aroma, richness and great amplitude of a toasted woody taste, well-structured, supple and very balanced wine.

Red

2016 KATNOOK Estate Coonawarra, Australia

\$20 \$100

Merlot

A complex of ripe fruit aromas. Rich dark plum, prune, chocolate and cedar. A richly layered palate with a soft, earthy note. Fine and smooth tannins add to the complexity and mouthfeel.

JEAN MARC BURGAUD Morgon Cote du Py, Beaujolais France

\$20 \$98

Gamay

Super juicy red cherries and plum, velvety tannins and great lively finish.

2021 YANGARRA ESTATE GSM, McLaren Vale Australia

\$28 \$135

Grenache, Shiraz, Mouvedre

Fleshy blueberries and raspberries flavors. Black pepper and spice to the end.

GROWER CHAMPAGNE

A selection of champagne made by farmers who became winemakers by themselves, creating their own champagne from their estate grown grapes. This craftsmanship somehow gives a distinctive sense of places, style, and expression from the region, as well as a showcase of artisanal craft from Champagne.

NV	CHARTOGNE TAILLET Cuvee Sainte Anne Extra Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier	\$155
NV	LAHERTE FRERES Ultradition Extra Brut Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay	\$170
NV	Bruno Paillard Première Cuvée Rosé Brut Multi Vintage of Pinot Noir Chardonnay	\$175

WH	ITEWINE	BTL
2022	ALESSANDRO VIOLA Note di Bianco, Sicily Italy Grillo Light bodied, fruity and crisp	\$95
2019	YANGARRA ESTATE Blanc McLaren Vale, Australia Blend of Grenache Blanc, Picpoul, Clairette, Roussanne, Bourboulenc A lovely wine full of flavors. The Rhone varieties make this exotic tropical wine, with a lovely texture and a bit of vibrancy. Hints of apple and apricot, fresh and crisp an easy drinking style.	\$115
2018	SATO, l'atypique, Central Otago New Zealand Pinot Gris Medium bodied, orange and umami	\$125
2019	MOMENTO MORI Staring at the Sun, Heathcote Australia	\$140
2020	DOMAINE DE LA BORDE FOUDRE & CANON Arbois Pupillin Jura France Savagnin Medium bodied, nutty and oxidative	\$145
2022	DOMAINE SAINT CYR Galoche Blanc, Beaujolais France <i>Chardonnay</i> Medium to full bodied, juicy and round	\$95
2019	VALENTIN ZUSSLIN, Bollenberg, Alsace France @ Gewurztraminer Floral, exotic and round	\$115











RED	WINE	BTL
2019	GUIMARO Finca Meixeman, Ribera Sacra Spain Mencia Light to medium bodied, juicy and vibrant	\$125
2018	MARKOWITSCH Rubin, Carnumtum Austria Zweigelt Light to medium bodied, fresh and vibrant	\$85
2018	LOPEZ HEREDIA Vina Tondonia Reserva, Rioja Spain (5) Tempranillo, Graciano Medium bodied, blue fruits and mineral driven	\$165
2020	FELTON ROAD Bannockburn Central Otago, New Zealand Pinot Noir A perfumed nose of strawberries, sour cherries, raspberries, violets, vanilla and baking spices. It's medium-to full-bodied with lively acidity and fine tannins, balanced and long finish.	\$145
2017	ANTONIO JOSE MADEIRA Dão A Palheira, Portugal Pinot Noir Baga, Tinta Amarela, Jaen Nose of sour cherry, very elegant and well balanced, rich and intense with minerality, some acidity and tannins.	\$145
2022	MATASSA Olla Rouge, Roussillon France Grenache, Macabeu, Syrah Medium bodied to full bodied, textured and dark fruits	\$115
SWE	ETWINE	
2019	CA' D'GAL Saint'llario Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont Italy Moscato Bianco Medium bodied to full bodied textured and dark fruits	\$95













Resorts World at Sentosa Pte. Ltd. 8 Sentosa Gateway, Singapore 098269 Level 2, Hotel Michael, Resorts World Sentosa

www.rwsentosa.com/soisocial



Follow us on Instagram